
OSC Use Only: 

Reporting Code: 

Category Code: 

Date Contract Approved: 

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment 
From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term 

Office of General Services, Design and Construction 
Consultant Name: GHD Consulting Services Inc. 
Contract Duration: 5 Years 

Number of 
Employment Cateoorv Employees 

Engineers, All Other 18 
Architectural and Enaineerina Manaaers 1 
Fire-Prevention and Protection Enaineers 2 
Civil Enaineers 1 
Electrical Engineers 6 
Environmental Enaineer 1 
Mechanical Enaineers 3 
Architects, Except Landscape and Naval 2 
Enaineerina Technoloa ists and Technicians, Except Drafte1 9 
Electrical and Electronic Engineering Technologists and Te 1 

Total this oaae 44 

!Grand Total Contract Value: $7,000,000 

Name of person who prepared this report: 
Title: Contract Management Speci ist 1 

PreparefsSignat~ ~ 
Date Prepared: 8/12/24 

Number of Hours 
to be Worked 

16,092 

720 

2,035 

720 

5,292 

720 

3,027 

2,060 

12,295 

1,417 

44376 

Jordan Maher 

Agency Code: 01051 

Contract Number: SF449 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

2,720,455 

151 ,136 

302,273 

151,136 

906,818 

151,136 

453,409 

302,273 

1,360,227 

151 ,136 

$6,650,000 

Phone#: (518) 473-7287 
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