OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:
Category Code:
Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term

Office of General Services, Design and Construction

Agency Code:

01051

Consultant Name:

GHD Consulting Services Inc.

Contract Number:

SF449

Contract Duration:

5 Years

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Engineers, All Other	18	16,092	2,720,455
Architectural and Engineering Managers	1	720	151,136
Fire-Prevention and Protection Engineers	2	2,035	302,273
Civil Engineers	1	720	151,136
Electrical Engineers	6	5,292	906,818
Environmental Engineer	1	720	151,136
Mechanical Engineers	3	3,027	453,409
Architects, Except Landscape and Naval	2	2,060	302,273
Engineering Technologists and Technicians, Except Drafter	9	12,295	1,360,227
Electrical and Electronic Engineering Technologists and Te	_1	1,417	151,136
Total this page	44	44376	\$6,650,000

Grand Total Contract Value:	\$7,000,000	

Name of person who prepared this report:

Jordan Maher

Title:

Contract Management Specialist 1

Db - --

Phone #: (518) 473-7287

Date Prepared:

Preparer's Signature:

8/12/24